µPAX-2
2-Watt Pulsed Xenon Light Source - Preliminary
The µPAX-2 from Excelitas Technologies is a 2 Watt Pulsed Xenon Light
Source which has been designed to combine an innovative new lamp
design with state-of-the-art circuitry and components into a packaged
light source which provides microsecond-duration pulses of broadband
light with exceptional arc stability.  The compact, integrated solution

Mechanical Dimensions
NOTE:  All values are nominal; specifications subject to change without notice.
Part Number Configuration:   µPAX-2AB-C
Where:
A = Lamp Type   1 - 225-2000+ nm (Borosilicate)
  2 – 190-2000+ nm (UV Glass)
  3 – 120-2000+ nm (MgF2)
  4 – 160-2000+ nm (Sapphire)
  B = Discharge Capacitor   1 - 0.022 µF*
   2 - 0.047 µF
   3 - 0.094 µF
   4 - 0.141 µF
  C = Future Use   0
* Available on request
Example:   µPAX-224-0 UV glass window and 0.141 µF capacitor
µPAX-2 Outline (Reference dimensions)
www.excelitas.com Page 4 of 4 DTS_LS-2_Pulsed_Xenon_Light_Source v.1 2015-Jan
µPAX-2
2-Watt Pulsed Xenon Light Source - Preliminary
Excelitas Technologies
Frequency Standards &
Switching
High Voltage Power Supplies
35 Congress Street
Salem, MA 01970  USA
Tel: (+1) 978.224-4100
Toll free: (+1) 800.950.3441
Fax: (+1) 978.745.0894
Excelitas Technologies
LED Solutions, Inc.
160 E. Marquardt Drive
Wheeling, IL 60090 USA
Telephone: (+1) 847.537.4277
Fax: (+1) 847.537.4785
Excelitas Technologies
Illumination, Inc.
44370 Christy Street
Fremont, CA 94538-3180 USA
Telephone: (+1) 510.979.6500
Toll-free: (+1) 800.775.6786
Fax: (+1) 510.687.1140
Excelitas Technologies
GmbH & Co KG
Wenzel-Jaksch-Str. 31
65199 Wiesbaden
Germany
Telephone: (+49) 611 492 0